Incontro 2 - Finale Australiana

Giocatore
TOSCANA ZOE ZACCAGNINO FIES 137 137 137.00
PIEMONTE VALENTINA DEMONTIS FIES 136 136 136.00

Incontro 1 - Finale Australiana
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP P. TOT. Media
PIEMONTE VALENTINA DEMONTIS FIES 28 190 218 218.00
TOSCANA ZOE ZACCAGNINO F/IES 28 156 184 184.00
LOMBARDIA AMADEA PENA FIES 28 132 160 160.00
lIl girone - vincente vs 3

Giocatore
TOSCANA ZOE ZACCAGNINO F/IES 131 131 131.00
EMILIA-ROMAG. | CHRISTY AYSON FIES 120 120 120.00

EMILIA-ROMAG.

lIl girone - vincente vs 4

Giocatore
CHRISTY AYSON FIES

120

120

120.00

LOMBARDIA

LAURA CLAOTI FIES

105

105

105.00

Il girone - 10 vs 9

Giocatore
LOMBARDIA LAURA CLAOTI FIES 117 117 117.00
PIEMONTE SOFIA ZEDDA FIES 113 113 113.00

LOMBARDIA

Il girone - vincente vs 2

Giocatore
AMADEA PENA FIES

138

138

138.00

LOMBARDIA

FEDERICA BAUTISTA FIES

132

132

132.00

LOMBARDIA

Il girone - vincentevs 5

Giocatore
FEDERICA BAUTISTA FIES

142

142

142.00

LOMBARDIA

ROBERTA ROSSI FIES

112

112

112.00

Il girone - 11 vs 8

Giocatore
LOMBARDIA ROBERTA ROSSI FIES 143 143 143.00
LOMBARDIA ALESSANDRA GALOPPO FIES 109 109 109.00

PIEMONTE

| girone - vincente vs 1

Giocatore
VALENTINA DEMONTIS FIES

186

186

186.00

TOSCANA

SARA DEL SARTO F/IES

123

123

123.00

TOSCANA

| girone - vincente vs 6

Giocatore
SARA DEL SARTO FIES

146

146

146.00

LOMBARDIA

PATRIZIA DURA F/IES

140

140

140.00

TOSCANA

| girone -12vs 7

Giocatore

SARA DEL SARTO FIES

103

103

103.00




_ Qualificazione Femminile
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PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
EMILIA-ROMAG.
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA

VALENTINA DEMONTIS
AMADEA PENA

ZOE ZACCAGNINO
CHRISTY AYSON
FEDERICA BAUTISTA
PATRIZIA DURA

SARA DEL SARTO
ROBERTA ROSSI
SOFIA ZEDDA

LAURA CLAOTI
ALESSANDRA GALOPPO

171
182
153
145
127
131
120
148
114
103
87

130
113
119
145
134
146
143
109
120
106
110

152
119
160
142
102
175
156
100
99
117
98

178
135
160
137
128
122
146
155
123
160
105

158
169
133
121
115
117
100
153
128
128
107

145
163
151
120
188
101
123
108
165
118
94

934
881
876
810
794
792
788
773
749
732
601

| Tor_| Media |

155.67
146.83
146.00
135.00
132.33
132.00
131.33
128.83
124.83
122.00
100.17




